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201406270001
96160

06/27/2014
01:20:16

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
CENTURION
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PACE JOSEPH
M

201409150002
89480

09/15/2014
02:12:10

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
CENTURION
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOUSE
LARRY R

201409150002
89350

09/15/2014
02:09:33

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
CENTURION
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TRUNCALI
FRANK S

201409150002
88530

09/15/2014
11:45:35

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
CENTURION
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GEISSLER
KRYS N

201409150002
88560

09/15/2014
11:45:38

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
CENTURION
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MYERS JOHN
C


