Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= AMERICAN EXPRESS CENTURION BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	06/27/2014 01:20:16	AMERICAN EXPRESS CENTURION BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PACE JOSEPH M						·
201409150002 89480	09/15/2014 02:12:10	AMERICAN EXPRESS CENTURION BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOUSE LARRY R						
201409150002 89350		AMERICAN EXPRESS CENTURION BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TRUNCALI FRANK S						
201409150002 88530	09/15/2014 11:45:35	AMERICAN EXPRESS CENTURION BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GEISSLER KRYS N						
201409150002 88560	09/15/2014 11:45:38	AMERICAN EXPRESS CENTURION BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MYERS JOHN C						